
DIV 5030

Iver vijak ASTER 

(sa nazubljenim navojem)

Aster chipboard screws

Aster spanplattenschrauben

Zn
d 3 3,5 4 5 6

dk 6,00 7,00 8,00 10,00 12,00

k 1,80 2,00 2,35 2,85 3,35

m 3,00 4,00 4,40 5,30 6,60

l/d 3 3,5 4 5 6

10 1.000

16 1.000 1.000 1.000 500 200

20 1.000 1.000 1.000 500 200

25 1.000 1.000 1.000 500 200

30 1.000 1.000 500 500 200

35 1.000 1.000 500 500 200

40 1.000 1.000 500 250 200

50 1.000 500 500 200 200

60 500 200 200

70 250 200 100

80 100 100

90 100 100

100 100 100

120 100 100

150 100


